OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name
STD APl #

1 05-123-05553 FRANCIS
STECKEL 1

2 05-123-05554 VENABLE 1

3 05-123-05545 JONES 2

4 05-123-05544 UPRR PRIDDY
2

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

TM DE 22-
039HC

TM DE 22-
039HC

TM DE 22-
039HC

TM DE 22-
039HC

Total Wells: 4

Meets Standard(STD): 0

Needs Evaluation: L

Date Run: 5/31/2016 Doc [#400899740]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1439

1022

263

1024

Offset Well
Operator

THE
CALIFORNIA
COMPANY

STELBAR OIL
CORP INC

GWOG

GWOG

Spud Date

08/19/1957

05/06/1956

11/24/1956

08/31/1956

Offset
Well
Status

DA

AB

TA

TA

Setting Base of Historical = Objective Productive
Depth Fox Hills or Remedial Formation Casing
Depth of  Work to Top Cement
Deepest  provide Top
Water Well Fox Hills
Coverage
411 48 7158
521 48 6830
519 48 7118
570 48 7109
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